H
03
12
20
0-
Installation Manual
 WARNING
FOR YOUR SAFETY - This product must be installed and serviced by a pro fes sion al pool/spa

 ATTENTION INSTALLER:  This manual contains important information about the installation,
operation and safe use of this product. This information should be given to the owner/operator of this
equipment.
  CAUTION
Except when the Jandy Pool and Spa lights are installed in an area of the swimming pool that is not used for
swimming and the lens is adequately guarded to keep any person from contacting it, the light shall be installed
in or on a wall of the pool, with the top of the lens opening not less than 18 inches (457 mm) below the normal
water level of the pool
SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS
Page 5
Section 2. Product Description and
Model Numbers
Jandy Model Number Jandy White
Light Size Voltage Watts Cord
Length Face Ring Material
WPLV100WS30 Pool 12 Volt AC 100 30 feet Stainless Steel
WPLV100WS50 Pool 12 Volt AC 100 50 feet Stainless Steel
WPLV100WS100 Pool 12 Volt AC 100 100 feet Stainless Steel
WPLV100WS50C Pool (Canadian) 12 Volt AC 100 50 feet Stainless Steel
WPLV100WS100C Pool (Canadian) 12 Volt AC 100 100 feet Stainless Steel
WPLV300WS30 Pool 12 Volt AC 300 30 feet Stainless Steel
WPLV300WS50 Pool 12 Volt AC 300 50 feet Stainless Steel
WPLV300WS100 Pool 12 Volt AC 300 100 feet Stainless Steel
WPLV300WS50C Pool (Canadian) 12 Volt AC 300 50 feet Stainless Steel
WPLV300WS100C Pool (Canadian) 12 Volt AC 300 100 feet Stainless Steel
WPHV300WS30 Pool 120 Volt AC 300 30 feet Stainless Steel
WPHV300WS50 Pool 120 Volt AC 300 50 feet Stainless Steel
WPHV300WS100 Pool 120 Volt AC 300 100 feet Stainless Steel
WPHV300WS150 Pool 120 Volt AC 300 150 feet Stainless Steel
WPHV300WS250 Pool 120 Volt AC 300 250 feet Stainless Steel
WPHV300WS50C Pool (Canadian) 120 Volt AC 300 50 feet Stainless Steel
WPHV300WS100C Pool (Canadian) 120 Volt AC 300 100 feet Stainless Steel
WPHV500WS30 Pool 120 Volt AC 500 30 feet Stainless Steel
WPHV500WS50 Pool 120 Volt AC 500 50 feet Stainless Steel
WPHV500WS100 Pool 120 Volt AC 500 100 feet Stainless Steel
WPHV500WS150 Pool 120 Volt AC 500 150 feet Stainless Steel
WPHV500WS250 Pool 120 Volt AC 500 250 feet Stainless Steel
WPHV500WS50C Pool (Canadian) 120 Volt AC 500 50 feet Stainless Steel
WPHV500WS100C Pool (Canadian) 120 Volt AC 500 100 feet Stainless Steel
WPLV100WP100 Pool 12 Volt AC 100 100 feet Plastic
WPLV300WP100 Pool 12 Volt AC 300 100 feet Plastic
WPHV300WP100 Pool 120 Volt AC 300 100 feet Plastic
WPHV500WP100 Pool 120 Volt AC 500 100 feet Plastic
WSLV100WS30 Spa 12 Volt AC 100 30 feet Stainless Steel
WSLV100WS50 Spa 12 Volt AC 100 50 feet Stainless Steel
WSLV100WS100 Spa 12 Volt AC 100 100 feet Stainless Steel
WSLV100WS50C Spa (Canadian) 12 Volt AC 100 50 feet Stainless Steel
WSLV100WS100C Spa (Canadian) 12 Volt AC 100 100 feet Stainless Steel
WSHV100WS30 Spa 120 Volt AC 100 30 feet Stainless Steel
WSHV100WS50 Spa 120 Volt AC 100 50 feet Stainless Steel
WSHV100WS100 Spa 120 Volt AC 100 100 feet Stainless Steel
WSHV100WS150 Spa 120 Volt AC 100 150 feet Stainless Steel
WSHV100WS250 Spa 120 Volt AC 100 250 feet Stainless Steel
WSHV100WS50C Spa (Canadian) 120 Volt AC 100 50 feet Stainless Steel
WSHV100WS100C Spa (Canadian) 120 Volt AC 100 100 feet Stainless Steel
WSLV100WP100 Spa 12 Volt AC 100 100 feet Plastic
WSHV100WP100 Spa 120 Volt AC 100 100 feet Plastic
Page 6